2022 Sidewalk Resolution Addresses

2649
2513
2850
2854
2858
2919
2836
2837
2626
2632
2635
2638
2642
3007
3011
2111
4624
4628
4636
4640
4644
4416
6027
601
2235
3405
2237
840
2284
205
548
2124
746
4221
4240
3459
1767
1017
1021
934
4220
4224
3354
1131
1654

106 ST
108 ST

S 109ST
S 109ST
S 109ST

115ST

116 ST

116 ST

119 ST

119 ST

119 ST

119 ST

119 ST

119 ST

119 ST

13 ST

282 ST

282 ST

282 ST

282 ST

282 ST

285 ST

323 ST
ADAMS ST
AIR LINE AVE
ALGONQUIN PKWY
ASHLAND AVE
ATLANTIC AVE
AUBURN AVE
AUSTIN ST
AUSTIN ST
BAKEWELL ST
BALFE ST
BELMAR AVE
BELMAR AVE
BENTLEY BLVD
BENWICK RD
BERDAN AVE
BERDAN AVE
BERRY ST
BERWICK AVE
BERWICK AVE
BLACKSTONE DR
BLUM ST
BOND ST

1617
4159
1919
1925
1946
3107
1411
1754
51
725
1438
1442
362
265
301
818
833
3216
3219
1240
1446
1450
202
203
206
207
211
215
535
649
508
921
2606
4752
42
46
525
2166
2554
2618
3470
408
810
435
216

s sss=ss¢x=

BOTKINS DR
BOWEN RD
BRAME PL
BRAME PL
BRAME PL
BRIGHAM ST
BROADWAY ST
BROADWAY ST
BRONSON AVE
BRONSON AVE
BUCKINGHAM ST
BUCKINGHAM ST
BURBANK DR
BURGER ST
BURGER ST
BUTTERFIELD DR
BUTTERFIELD DR
CAMBRIDGE ST
CAMBRIDGE ST
CAMPBELL ST
CAMPBELL ST
CAMPBELL ST
CAPISTRANO AVE
CAPISTRANO AVE
CAPISTRANO AVE
CAPISTRANO AVE
CAPISTRANO AVE
CAPISTRANO AVE
CAPISTRANO AVE
CARLTON ST
CARVER BLVD
CARVER BLVD
CASTLETON AVE
CATALINA DR

E CENTRAL AVE
E CENTRAL AVE
E CENTRAL AVE

CHALMETTE DR
CHARLESTOWN AVE
CHELTENHAM RD
CHELTENHAM RD
CLEVELAND ST
CLIFTON BLVD
CLYDE ST

COLBURN ST

1007
1009
1219
1223
2001
9451
1140
1966
648
2138
2228
2232
2234
2242
337
720
944
952
242
1502
4117
5220
3306
4402
4422
5127
129
237
1109
2202
2206
2212
2458
1723
423
909
913
919
922
1105
1108
1110
1112
1122
5228

zzzszg

COLBURN ST
COLBURN ST
COLBURN ST
COLBURN ST

COLLINGWOOD BLVD

CONSAUL ST
COUNTRY CREEK LN
COVE BLVD
CUSTER DR
DANA ST

DANA ST

DANA ST

DANA ST

DANA ST
DANIELS AVE
DELAWARE AVE
DELAWARE AVE
DELAWARE AVE
DETROIT AVE
DETROIT AVE
DORCHESTER DR
DORR ST
DRUMMOND RD
DRUMMOND RD
EASTWAY ST
ELAINE DR
ELDRED AVE
ELGIN AVE
ELYSIAN AVE
ERIE ST

ERIE ST

ERIE ST

EVANS ST
EVANSDALE AVE
EVERETT ST
EVESHAM AVE
EVESHAM AVE
EVESHAM AVE
EVESHAM AVE
EVESHAM AVE
EVESHAM AVE
EVESHAM AVE
EVESHAM AVE
EVESHAM AVE
FERN DR




867
1042
1920
1928
1930
2536
3362
1460
2519
625
1610
2837
4525
521
629
639
236
317
319
323
3544
3550
4544
4550
3646
3948
540
803
2820
140
144
148
3935
49
226
1810
3163
1714
2023
3150
3615
221
140
146
405
411
415

FRANCIS AVE
FRANCIS AVE
FREEMAN ST
FREEMAN ST
FREEMAN ST
GEORGETOWN AVE
GLENWOOD AVE
GOODALE AVE
GRANTWOOD DR
GREENING RD
GREENWOOD AVE
GUNCKEL BLVD
HADDINGTON DR
HAMPTON AVE
HAMPTON AVE
HAMPTON AVE
HANOVER ST
HAWLEY ST
HAWLEY ST
HAWLEY ST
HELENE CT
HELENE CT

HILL AVE

HILL AVE

HOILES AVE
HOILES AVE
HUDSON ST
HURON ST
INWOOD DR
ISLINGTON ST
ISLINGTON ST
ISLINGTON ST
JACKMAN RD
JAY ST

JERVIS ST
KEDRON ST
KEEMONT DR
KELSEY AVE
KELSEY AVE
KENWOOD BLVD
KERSHAW AVE
KEVIN PL
KNOWER ST
KNOWER ST
KNOWER ST
KNOWER ST
KNOWER ST

2542
1901
322
324
2024
2839
1602
2376
2525
2720
2724
3946
3950
1226
134
3828
1412
1420
1435
1544
1602
1604
1832
1902
3422
325
1003
2520
2525
3202
1708
1042
2624
1711
1505
4145
914
1111
1320
502
2816
2820
2863
829
5855
518
4435

KRESS ST
LAGRANGE ST

E LAKEST

LAKE ST

LASKEY RD
LATONIA BLVD
LAWNVIEW AVE
LAWRENCE AVE
LAWRENCE AVE
LETCHWORTH PKWY
LETCHWORTH PKWY
LEYBOURN AVE
LEYBOURN AVE
LIBERTY ST
LICKING ST
LOCKWOOD AVE
MACOMBER ST
MACOMBER ST
MACOMBER ST
MACOMBER ST
MACOMBER ST
MACOMBER ST
MACOMBER ST
MACOMBER ST
MAHER ST
MANHATTAN BLVD
MANHATTAN BLVD
MAPLEWOOD AVE
MAPLEWOOD AVE
MAPLEWOOD AVE
MARNE AVE
MCDONALD ST
MERRIMAC BLVD
MICHIGAN ST
MILBURN AVE
MONROE ST
MOORE ST
MORAN AVE
MOTT AVE
MULBERRY ST
MULBERRY ST
NASH RD

NASH RD
NATIONAL AVE
NEBRASKA AVE
NEW YORK AVE
NORTH LOCKWOOD AVE

1516
1032
556
2008
1424
5249

11
133
137
356
2116
2134
2146
2150
2154
2274
1939
3029
3033
1449
1955
2453
103
648
3901
2448
1218
1345
1453
2445
2447
2844
3920
750
2732
2736
2740
3153
252
1761
2019
420
424
42

mEZETEEEE

OAK ST

OAKDALE AVE
OAKLAND ST
OAKWOOD AVE
ONTARIO ST
OTTAWA RIVER RD
PARK ST

PARK ST

PARK ST

PARK ST

PARK ST

PARK ST

PARK ST
PARKWOOD AVE
PARKWOOD AVE
PARKWOOD AVE
PARKWOOD AVE
PARKWOOD AVE
PARKWOOD AVE
PERTH ST
POWHATTAN PKWY
POWHATTAN PKWY
PROUTY AVE
PUTNAM ST
PUTNAM ST
RALPH ST
RAYMER BLVD
REVERE DR
ROBINWOOD AVE
ROYALTON RD
ROYALTON RD
ROYALTON RD
SCOTTWOOD AVE
SCOTTWOOD AVE
SCOTTWOOD AVE
SECKINGER DR
SECORRD
SHERBROOKE RD
SHERBROOKE RD
SHERBROOKE RD
SHERBROOKE RD
SOMERSET ST
SOUTH AVE
SOUTHMOOR DR
SPRING ST
SPRING ST
STRATTON ST




1302
518
529
620
626
630
632
636
638
701
705
707
713
715
717
721
725
729
731
735
737

3543

3551

3565

3569
810

2002
308
312

2009

2013
351
355
614

4635

2278
422
426
436
529
535
918
922
926
928
937

1316

N SUPERIOR ST
THAYER ST
TORONTO AVE
TORONTO AVE
TORONTO AVE
TORONTO AVE
TORONTO AVE
TORONTO AVE
TORONTO AVE
TORONTO AVE
TORONTO AVE
TORONTO AVE
TORONTO AVE
TORONTO AVE
TORONTO AVE
TORONTO AVE
TORONTO AVE
TORONTO AVE
TORONTO AVE
TORONTO AVE
TORONTO AVE
TWINING ST
TWINING ST
TWINING ST
TWINING ST

N UNIVERSITY ST
UPTON AVE
UTAH ST
UTAH ST
VALENTINE ST
VALENTINE ST
VALLEYWOOD DR
VALLEYWOOD DR
VANCE ST
VERMAAS AVE
VERMONT AVE
VICTORIA PL
VICTORIA PL
VICTORIA PL
VIRGINIA ST
VIRGINIA ST
WALL ST
WALL ST
WALL ST
WALL ST
WALL ST
WAVERLY AVE

652
832
1501
1746
2256
635
3743
2009
3533
4601
618
309
1029
3415
3421
3445
818
822

WAYBRIDGE RD
WAYBRIDGE RD
WAYNE ST
WELLESLEY DR
WESTMONTE RD
WILLARD ST
WILLOW RUN DR
WILLOWHILL LN
WILLYS PKWY
WILLYS PKWY
WINTHROP ST
WOODRUFF AVE
WOODSDALE AVE
WORLEY PL
WORLEY PL
WORLEY PL
YATES ST

YATES ST




